
3 Days of Belgium - Day 3
Daverdisse 2.7.2023

Balise 10

Michel POULAIN
Pégase CO
Course : H75
Distance : 3500m (Climbing 65m)
Time : 0:52:25 (14'59"/km)

7/18 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Freddy SILLIEN 0:29:38
2. Daniel TESSIER 0:36:51
3. Mike IN 'T GROEN 0:41:53

1. 230 00:05:41 342m 16'37"/km
2. 212 00:05:37 00:11:18 396m 14'11"/km
3. 253 00:02:47 00:14:05 154m 18'04"/km
4. 246 00:08:57 00:23:02 559m 16'01"/km
5. 192 00:01:40 00:24:42 94m 17'44"/km
6. 190 00:02:55 00:27:37 198m 14'44"/km
7. 247 00:03:50 00:31:27 281m 13'39"/km
8. 248 00:02:04 00:33:31 245m 8'26"/km
9. 175 00:03:21 00:36:52 228m 14'42"/km

10. 201 00:07:10 00:44:02 394m 18'11"/km
11. 250 00:03:28 00:47:30 201m 17'15"/km
12. 251 00:02:09 00:49:39 200m 10'45"/km
13. 255 00:02:12 00:51:51 183m 12'01"/km
14. 999 00:00:34 00:52:25 107m 5'18"/km
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